
SUMMARY OF RESULT

RESULT SUMMARY

PSDF PROGRAMME (EMPLOYABLE SKILLS FOR FEMALES IN BEAUTY CARE INDUSTRY)

BATCH-I  01 JANUARY 2018 TO 30 JUNE 2018

(SIX MONTHS DURATION) 

 274 

 253 

 4 

 17 

 0 

Candidate appeared

Passed

Fail

Absent

R.L Cases

Description Total Precentage

92.34 %

1.46 %

6.20 %

0 %


